Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:30am Daily Chronicle 1 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 2 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 3
10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
10:45am Inspirational Stories 10:45am Horoscopes! 11:15am Kitchen Crew
M 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:30pm BINGO
a o 1:15pm Adult Coloring and Conversation 1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories 3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
2 2 2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH 2:00pm Craft with Jen! 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
SINGER DAN CLARK! 2:00pm KENTUCKY DERBY RACE GAME! 5:15pm Finish the Song Game
3:00pm Sf)aal Hour 3:00pm SQClal Hour 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
E G I S Co M M U N I I ' 5:15pm Finish Lines Game 5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
9:30am Daily Chronicle 4 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 5 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 6 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 7 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 8 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 9 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 10
9:30am Reminiscing 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:00am Morning Movement 10:45am Trivia 10:45am Short Stories 10:45am Table Games 10:45am Inspirational Stories 10:45am Armchair Travel 11:15am Kitchen Crew
11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:30pm BINGO
1:15pm Short Stories 1:00pm Outing on the Bus 1:15pm Baking Club 1:15pm Craft with Kathy! 1:15pm Adult Coloring and Conversation 1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories 3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
2:00pm Trivia on the Patio 1:30pm Virtual Concert 1:45pm Trivia 2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing 1:15pm SPECIAL PRESENTATION: 2:15pm ALICE IN WONDERLAND 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
3:00pm Sunday Matinee 3:00pm Social Hour- Cinco de Mayo! 3:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Social Hour AU MQTHERS THEMED MOTHER'S DAY TEA PARTY 5:15pm Finish the Song Game
4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up ERL] S9C|al AlelT7 3:00pm Social Hour 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long 5:15pm Cornhole! 5:15pm S'mores & Stories 5:15pm Word Games 4515pm D.m.nﬁr S.'et up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show Siiapm/Finis ’ L|ne§ Game 5:15pm Category Pass Game
5:15pm Relaxing with a Show ) .
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
9:30am Daily Chronicle 11 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 12 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 13 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 14 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 15 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 16 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 17
9:30am Reminiscing 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:00am Morning Movement 10:45am Trivia 10:45am Short Stories 10:45am Table Games 10:45am Inspirational Stories 10:45am Armchair Travel 11:15am Kitchen Crew
11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew i};;s:‘mc':a'tf?‘;lei:hﬁ:m ' 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:30pm Baking Club- Let's Make
1:15pm Short Stories 1:00pm Outing on the Bus 1:15pm Baking Club z;oo:m o Stories/R);.miniscing 1:15pm Adult Coloring and 1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories Monkey Bread!
2:00pm Music on the Patio 1:30pm Virtual Concert 1:45pm Trivia 3:00pm Social Hour Conversation 2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH 3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
3:00pm Sunday Matinee 3:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Social Hour 3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER 3:00pm Social Hour SINGER GARDNER BERRY 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up BOB DESMARIS! 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 3:00pm Social Hour 5:15pm Finish the Song Game
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long 5:15pm Cornhole! 5:15pm S'mores & Stories 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 5:15pm Finish Lines Game 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 5:15pm Word Games 5:15pm Relaxing with a Show 5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
9:30am Daily Chronicle 18 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 19 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 20 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 21 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 22 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 23 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 24
9:30am Reminiscing 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:00am Morning Movement 10:45am Trivia 10:45am Short Stories 10:45am Table Games 10:45am Inspirational Stories 10:45am Armchair Travel 11:15am Kitchen Crew
11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:30pm BINGO
1:15pm Short Stories 1:00pm Outing on the Bus 1:15pm Baking Club 1:15pm Craft with Kathy! 1:15pm Adult Coloring and Conversation 1:15pm SPIRITUAL SERVICE WITH 3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
2:00pm Trivia on the Patio 1:30pm Virtual Concert 1:45pm Trivia 2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing 2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH RICH CHAPLAIN ANGIE 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
3:00pm Sunday Matinee 3:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Social Hour ] &SQS'E 3:00pm Social Hour 5:15pm Finish the Song Game
4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up = 00pT S9C'al Hod 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
- . s . 4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long 5:15pm Cornhole! 5:15pm S'mores & Stories 5:15pm Word Games 5:15pm Finish Lines Game 5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show i . - 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
. . 5:15pm Relaxing with a Show >
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
9:30am Daily Chronicle 25 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 26 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 27 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 28 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 29 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 30 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 31

9:30am Reminiscing
11:00am Morning Movement
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Short Stories
2:00pm Music on the Patio
3:00pm Sunday Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long
| 6:30pm Relaxing with a Show

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Trivia

11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:00pm Outing on the Bus
1:30pm Virtual Concert

2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER
STAN JR.

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Cornhole!

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

¥ AF\

T 7

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Short Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Baking Club

1:45pm Trivia

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm S'mores & Stories
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Table Games

11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Craft with Kathy!

2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Word Games

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

. 2NV EE!

. Ty ey v 4

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Inspirational Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Adult Coloring and
Conversation

3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER KATHY HANSON

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish Lines Game

5:15pm Relaxing with a Show

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Armchair Travel
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories

2:00pm Adult Coloring and
Conversation

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Category Pass Game

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:30pm Make Me Laugh!
3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish the Song Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

YV af




